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Poz Nr Pilot Automobil G C Timp 
Realizat

Reșița       Lungime  4.82 Km

Ecart fata de 
prec

Nr. 
Pcte

Ecart fata de 
I-ul

1 1 Hora Lucien Lola F3000 D 02:06,683 - 20136.97 km/h

2 6 Radut Lucian Mitsubishi EVO 8,5 A 5 02:23,177 16,494 1516,494

3 41 Onoriu Daniel Mitsubishi EVO 6 H 5 02:23,595 00,418 1216,912

4 14 Dutescu Mihnea Daniel Renault Megane H 3 02:25,681 02,086 1018,998

5 177 Mageanu Norris Subaru Impreza N 5 02:27,425 01,744  820,742

6 3 Cismaru Catalin Mitsubishi EVO 9 N 5 02:27,576 00,151  620,893

7 94 Negru Traian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX A 5 02:29,509 01,933  422,826

8 8 Iliescu Sorin Mitsubishi Lancer N 5 02:29,531 00,022  322,848

9 88 Ciobotaru Ciprian Mitsubishi EVO 9 N 5 02:29,634 00,103  222,951

10 119 Ionescu Cristea Horatiu Ford Escort MK2 H 4 02:29,742 00,108  123,059

11 83 Serban Andrei Renault megane H 3 02:30,469 00,727  023,786

12 32 Padurean Mircea VW Golf H 3 02:31,428 00,959  024,745

13 95 Trifu Nicolae Mihai Dacia Nova H 3 02:32,731 01,303  026,048

14 175 Stratnic Costi Renault Clio RS H 3 02:33,954 01,223  027,271

15 101 Dragnea Alexandru Cosmin Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX N 5 02:35,944 01,990  029,261

16 91 Krepelka Alexandru Peugeot 206 H 5 02:36,206 00,262  029,523

17 77 Ghisoi Sorin Skoda Fabia TDI A 3 02:36,327 00,121  029,644

18 74 Florea Dan Renault CLIO A 3 02:36,711 00,384  030,028

19 47 Mitrasca Andrei Seat Ibiza Cupra TDI H 4 02:36,928 00,217  030,245

20 31 Graef Gunther Toyota A 5 02:37,470 00,542  030,787

21 437 Prepelita Dan Sorin VW Golf 2 H 4 02:37,613 00,143  030,930

22 33 Craciunescu Andrei BMW M3 H 5 02:42,784 05,171  036,101

23 42 Necula Radu Peugeot 106 S16 N 2 02:44,075 01,291  037,392

24 50 Alexandru Catalin Mitsubishi EVO 9 H 5 02:46,073 01,998  039,390

25 66 Nicolae Ion Alfa Romeo 147 A 3 02:47,021 00,948  040,338

26 29 Ghinea Emil Renault 5GT Turbo H 4 02:47,595 00,574  040,912

27 427 Dumitrascu Adrian Nicolae Mitsubishi Evo 6,5 N 5 02:47,826 00,231  041,143

28 453 Dobranici Bogdan Skoda Fabia H 4 02:49,333 01,507  042,650

29 82 Sfat Alexandru Audi A4 H 5 02:50,672 01,339  043,989

30 27 Cojocaru Monica Peugeot 206 A 3 02:52,337 01,665  045,654

31 420 Necula Gabriel Peugeot 106 S16 N 2 02:52,923 00,586  046,240

32 205 Tontsch Eduard BMW I2 A3 03:01,490 08,567  054,807

33 417 Nan George Costel Honda Civic H 2 03:02,953 01,463  056,270

34 90 Cristea Mihai Dacia Logan H 2 03:05,299 02,346  058,616

35 415 Botez Vasile Sorin Toyota Celica H 3 03:08,568 03,269  001:01,885

36 421 Balan Sorin VW Golf III H 3 03:21,262 12,694  001:14,579

37 71 Troanca Alin Ioan Citroen Saxo VTS N 2 03:26,079 04,817  001:19,396

38 414 Szene Raul Rikardo Toyota Celica H 3 - -  -
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